
Allegato II

Riferimento Università di Messina Università di Corsica 
Pasquale Paoli

Amministrativo dott.ssa Francesca Scribano
fscribano@unime.it 

dott.ssa Francesca Pollicino
fpollicino@unime.it

Emile Simon
simon_e@univ-corse.fr

Hortensia Fabiani
fabiani_h@univ-corse.fr 

Didattica Prof. Marcantonio Caltabiano

caltabiano@unime.it 

Prof. Julien Ciucci

ciucci_j@univ-corse.fr 
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Annexe II

Contact Université de Messine Université de Corse 
Pasquale Paoli

Administrative Francesca Scribano
fscribano@unime.it 

Francesca Pollicino
fpollicino@unime.it

Emile Simon
simon_e@univ-corse.fr

Hortensia Fabiani
fabiani_h@univ-corse.fr

Teaching Marcantonio Caltabiano

caltabiano@unime.it 

Julien Ciucci

ciucci_j@univ-corse.fr 
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